ΠΙΝΑΚΕΣ ΑΠΟΔΟΧΩΝ ΟΔΗΓΩΝ ΕΠΙΒΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΑΥΤΟΚΙΝΗΤΩΝ Δ.Χ. (ΤΑΞΙ – ΑΓΟΡΑΙΑ) 2009
(ΣΣΕ 10.2.2009)

	ΕΤΗ
ΠΡΟΫΠΗ-

ΡΕΣΙΑΣ
	ΒΑΣΙΚΟΣ ΜΙΣΘΟΣ
Από

1/1/2009
	ΕΠΙΔΟΜΑ ΤΡΙΕΤΙΩΝ
	ΕΠΙΔΟΜΑ ΓΑΜΟΥ
10%
	ΕΠΙΔΟΜΑ
5% 

ΓΙΑ ΚΑΘΕ ΠΑΙΔΙ
	ΕΠΙΔΟΜΑ ΕΙΔΙΚΩΝ
ΣΥΝΘΗΚΩΝ

ΕΡΓΑΣΙΑΣ

10%

	0-3
	781,00
	0,00
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	3-6
	781,00
	39,05
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	6-9
	781,00
	78,10
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	9-12
	781,00
	117,15
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	12-15
	781,00
	156,20
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	15-18
	781,00
	195,25
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	18-21
	781,00
	234,30
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	21-24
	781,00
	273,35
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	24-27
	781,00
	312,40
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	27-30
	781,00
	351,45
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	30-35
	781,00
	390,50
	78,10
	39,05
	78,10

	ΕΤΗ

ΠΡΟΫΠΗ-

ΡΕΣΙΑΣ
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
ΑΓΑΜΩΝ
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
ΕΓΓΑΜΩΝ
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
ΕΓΓ. 1Π
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
ΕΓΓ. 2Π
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
ΕΓΓ. 3Π

	0-3
	859,10
	937,20
	976,25
	1015,30
	1054,35

	3-6
	898,15
	976,25
	1015,30
	1054,35
	1093,40

	6-9
	937,20
	1015,30
	1054,35
	1093,40
	1132,45

	9-12
	976,25
	1054,35
	1093,40
	1132,45
	1171,50

	12-15
	1015,30
	1093,40
	1132,45
	1171,50
	1210,55

	15-18
	1054,35
	1132,45
	1171,50
	1210,55
	1249,60

	18-21
	1093,40
	1171,50
	1210,55
	1249,60
	1288,65

	21-24
	1132,45
	1210,55
	1249,60
	1288,65
	1327,70

	24-27
	1171,50
	1249,60
	1288,65
	1327,70
	1366,75

	27-30
	1210,55
	1288,65
	1327,70
	1366,75
	1405,80

	30-35
	1249,60
	1327,70
	1366,75
	1405,80
	1444,85


